15/11/2019 - 18:57
Rank Club
1 KBS TEAM-CZ
310 ZIVNY Adolf
410 HRONES Jakub
510 MARKVART Patrik
2 PROCLUB TEAM
307 BROGAN Connor
407  CHAINE Philippe
507 MEDAGLIA Tyler
3 TEAM ST GEORGE
338 JACKMAN James
438 HUGHES William
538 LEE Jack
4 SCOTTISH BORDERS ENDURO ...
341 BISSET Andrew
441 THOMSON Ben
541 BORTHWICK Ryan
5 DYFED DIRT BIKE A
339 JONES Alun
439  JENKINS Phillip
539 JONES Carl
6 ST GEORGES MCC A TEAM
337 COLES Alfie
437 BURROUGHS James
537  AUSTIN Rudy
7  PTV RACING TEAM |
615 MORENO Jorge david
715 VALERO RAMOS Antonio
815 VAQUERO MARTINEZ Sergio
8 DESA TEAM
625 CARPIO CALCERRADA Antonio
725 RUIZ CAMACHO Francisco
852 ACKERMANN Ueli
9 DYFED DIRT BIKE B
336 GEORGE Rhys
436 JONES Gareth
536 GRIFFITHS Anthony
10 PONT GRUP AUTOMOTO
621 HAMED MOHAMED Nordin
721 GARCIA MARQUEZ Jorge Antonio
821 CLOSA Juan
11  OPCAO COMPATIVEL RENT A CAR
610 MOTA Francisco
710 PEDROSA Carlos
810 BOTELHO Anibal
12 AZALEA RACING TEAM
627 SALVADOR TARREGA Jose
727 MARINER BALDOVI Francisco
827 BUSTOS CENTELLES Luis
13 LOS BROCOLY

624 FERNANDEZ TORONJO Juan Jose
724 FLORES ROJAS Juan Antonio
824  PUJO Nicolas

14 CASTILLA ENDURO
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6 DAYS OF ENDURO

Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

Day 1
2:31:57.62
50:50.76
51:59.71
49:07.15
2:32:25.96
53:14.92
51:13.01
47:58.03
2:42:09.83
53:24.79
53:00.36
55:44.68
2:41:10.54
51:35.04
52:01.86
57:33.64
2:42:46.58
53:42.76
58:02.07
51:01.75
2:49:33.37
56:16.89
56:33.50
56:42.98
2:56:04.20
58:17.89
57:46.98
59:59.33
3:02:17.26
1:05:23.36
57:46.76
59:07.14
2:56:52.06
1:01:24.61
57:41.31
57:46.14
3:02:23.55
58:45.16
57:05.96
1:06:32.43
2:59:46.10
1:02:00.72
56:04.49
1:01:40.89
3:01:11.51
59:46.57
1:05:13.30
56:11.64
3:00:49.54
57:03.73
1:01:45.21
1:02:00.60
3:11:04.66

Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5
2:38:24.20 1:21:56.50 3:01:31.34 2:57:04.72
52:56.38 27:19.42 1:00:38.50 58:22.27
54:14.28 27:55.43 1:02:29.44 1:01:11.55
51:13.54 26:41.65 58:23.40 57:30.90
2:43:02.49 1:24:12.89 3:06:44.75 3:02:02.08
59:10.96 29:30.59 1:06:41.73 1:05:09.98
54:15.43 27:37.00 1:01:51.59 59:52.19
49:36.10 27:05.30 58:11.43 56:59.91
2:50:00.20 1:26:22.02 3:15:12.62 3:08:23.69
55:54.02 28:26.48 1:04:30.93 1:01:59.97
55:49.76 28:04.48 1:03:43.83 1:01:22.09
58:16.42 29:51.06 1:06:57.86 1:05:01.63
2:50:13.84 1:27:31.11 3:17:50.22 3:08:21.83
54:26.75 28:09.27 1:03:30.16 1:00:00.79
54:38.42 28:27.02 1:04:16.87 1:01:08.57
1:01:08.67 30:54.82 1:10:03.19 1:07:12.47
2:53:28.69 1:29:08.06 3:18:25.78 3:15:05.75
56:54.99 28:54.56 1:04:33.25 1:02:22.65
1:02:49.59 32:44.90 1:12:35.70 1:12:00.81
53:44.11 27:28.60 1:01:16.83 1:00:42.29
2:58:02.71 1:40:07.50 3:23:01.54 3:16:19.95
57:35.89 29:11.72 1:06:33.09 1:03:53.41
1:00:47.78 30:19.21 1:08:42.17 1:07:24.38
59:39.04 40:36.57 1:07:46.28 1:05:02.16
3:04:14.63 1:32:45.27 3:29:54.85 3:22:19.10
1:02:17.19 31:11.95 1:08:44.38 1:07:09.76
59:32.28 29:46.83 1:07:26.77 1:05:10.66
1:02:25.16 31:46.49 1:13:43.70 1:09:58.68
3:06:27.97 1:34:21.73 3:36:05.26 3:24:52.92
1:04:38.69 33:26.68 1:19:55.35 1:13:39.23
1:00:51.47 31:19.92 1:09:53.56 1:06:46.80
1:00:57.81 29:35.13 1:06:16.35 1:04:26.89
3:12:13.56 1:33:30.29 3:34:37.18 3:27:05.55
1:07:02.89 32:14.90 1:17:06.53 1:12:23.54
1:01:13.90 30:39.21 1:09:08.39 1:08:01.71
1:03:56.77 30:36.18 1:08:22.26 1:06:40.30
3:09:12.37 1:36:33.37 3:39:14.18 3:31:03.32
1:02:53.85 30:55.65 1:09:37.55 1:08:01.11
1:00:49.90 32:02.95 1:08:39.33 1:04:18.07
1:05:28.62 33:34.77 1:20:57.30 1:18:44.14
3:10:00.94 1:38:13.71 3:42:14.05 3:29:48.91
1:03:52.24 32:08.22 1:14:58.22 1:09:55.03
1:01:02.76 31:33.42 1:11:09.16 1:09:50.29
1:05:05.94 34:32.07 1:16:06.67 1:10:03.59
3:07:49.11 1:38:10.42 3:46:40.43 3:27:54.26
1:03:09.13 32:58.38 1:16:33.07 1:09:34.03
1:05:57.61 34:00.46 1:23:49.09 1:13:55.41
58:42.37 31:11.58 1:06:18.27 1:04:24.82
3:15:49.19 1:39:52.24 3:48:58.19 3:31:55.33
58:32.19 30:26.53 1:08:14.65 1:06:30.42
1:06:33.48 36:15.93 1:22:44.71 1:14:07.39
1:10:43.52 33:09.78 1:17:58.83 1:11:17.52
3:18:10.47 1:42:35.49 4:01:49.35 3:40:48.40

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

< MOTOREX

CHALLENGE

< fining® o

Page 1
TOTAL Handicap
12:30:54.38

12:48:28.17 +17:33.79

13:22:08.36 +51:13.98

13:25:07.54 +54:13.16

13:38:54.86  +1:08:00.48

14:07:05.07  +1:36:10.69

14:25:18.05  +1:54:23.67

14:44:05.14  +2:13:10.76

14:44:18.64  +2:13:24.26

14:58:26.79  +2:27:32.41

15:00:03.71  +2:29:09.33

15:01:45.73  +2:30:51.35

15:17:24.49 +2:46:30.11

15:54:28.37  +3:23:33.99
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15/11/2019 - 18:57

Rank
629
729
829

15
619
719
819

16
623
723
823

17
628
728
828

18
616
716
745

19
358
458
558

20

626
726
826

21

737
837
22
622
722
822
23
347
447
547
24
620
720
820
25
300
400
500
26
353
453
553
27
613

Club
PLAZA FREYER Jesus
DE BLAS DELGADO Jorge
GARCIA ARRIBAS Vicente
MOTOS TITAN
LOPEZ SANCHEZ Gabriel

GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERRE...

BURGUENO JIMENEZ Angel
GUADARRAMA BOYS
DOMINGO Eduardo

BAEZA LOPEZ David

MARTIN MARTIN Jose Antonio
DPR TEAM

RAMOS MUNOZ David
PUJALES GOMEZ Jose Antonio
BLASCO CEREZO Joaquin
PTV RACING TEAM II
DOMINGUEZ DE LA ROSA Arturo
MORILLO COLINAS Andres
MIKSI Peter

TEAM PERINO

PREVISANI Federico
GIACHETTI Willy

CARU Alberto

MASTERS MC VINAROS/SITGES
CASANOVA ALBALAT Arturo
CASTEJON MARMANA Javier
MASO BLASCO Joan
O'BIGODE

HAYOZ Gabriel

UDRY Damien

CHRISTINAZ Jeremie

DON CAMILLO E PEPPONE
MORA LORCA Manuel

VELEZ ARIAS Manuel

ROIG BERNADAS Eduard
NORMANDY MCC

MCKANE Shane

VASS Steve

DAVIES Elliot

PONT GRUP AUTOMOTO ORTIZ
DOMINGUEZ SERRANO Ivan
ORTIZ ANAYA Carlos
PIZONES GUERRERO Gerard
TEAM ANDORRA

ALBOS SORRIBES Marcel
DOMENEC BARRENECHE Roman
FONT OLIVERAS Miquel
ENDUROLOGY

VIGLIO Luca

MELCHIORI Maurizio
RAMPOLLA Stefano Paolo

De Billot Enduro

DE BILLOT Gerard
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Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

Day 1
1:10:55.36
1:01:57.32

58:11.98
3:18:55.48
1:07:01.03
1:11:09.40
1:00:45.05
3:11:35.26
1:01:10.40
1:13:38.43

56:46.43
3:12:28.97
1:04:46.52

59:59.66
1:07:42.79
3:16:43.60
1:09:26.31
1:08:32.78

58:44.51
3:48:11.65
1:03:23.19
1:39:07.44
1:05:41.02
3:42:27.44
1:10:34.90
1:00:22.46
1:31:30.08
2:55:00.43

58:19.87

59:00.46

57:40.10
5:12:01.51

59:12.27
3:00:00.00
1:12:49.24
2:58:21.39
1:02:12.18

59:37.73

56:31.48
3:12:47.30
1:11:21.62

57:38.77
1:03:46.91
3:11:35.81
1:03:41.70
1:05:50.46
1:02:03.65
3:28:04.23
1:04:01.99
1:23:26.79
1:00:35.45
5:04:02.41
1:10:33.42

Day 2
1:10:56.08
1:05:25.46
1:01:48.93
3:31:38.72
1:11:22.05
1:14:42.44
1:05:34.23
5:14:07.76
3:00:00.00
1:12:48.77
1:01:18.99
3:17:04.38
1:06:38.74
1:02:38.76
1:07:46.88
3:21:18.68
1:10:04.06
1:08:49.83
1:02:24.79
4:06:04.49
1:07:07.70
1:46:33.61
1:12:23.18
5:24:55.48
3:00:00.00
1:04:06.82
1:20:48.66
3:06:27.76
1:01:58.25
1:04:11.55
1:00:17.96
3:47:32.26
1:01:41.78
1:29:01.83
1:16:48.65
3:22:14.60
1:18:55.99
1:03:02.50
1:00:16.11
5:07:10.92
3:00:00.00
1:00:33.55
1:06:37.37
5:17:33.98
3:00:00.00
1:11:30.60
1:06:03.38
5:14:01.97
1:06:59.22
3:00:00.00
1:07:02.75
5:08:46.26
1:12:33.14

Day 3
38:30.86
32:32.59
31:32.04
1:44:17.41
34:29.53
36:52.14
32:55.74
1:41:24.22
29:56.68
40:13.85
31:13.69
4:08:28.45
33:49.56
3:00:00.00
34:38.89
1:59:51.87
47:10.40
40:49.19
31:52.28
2:01:33.41
32:26.53
52:09.35
36:57.53
1:44:51.79
34:14.12
33:28.00
37:09.67
4:01:10.89
30:17.62
3:00:00.00
30:53.27
1:54:23.87
32:05.83
46:52.18
35:25.86
4:02:27.59
3:00:00.00
31:29.13
30:58.46
4:03:19.40
3:00:00.00
30:24.05
32:55.35
4:08:25.08
3:00:00.00
34:52.66
33:32.42
4:08:40.69
35:35.30
3:00:00.00
33:05.39
4:02:43.45
34:34.79

Day 4
1:29:26.90
1:18:58.00
1:13:24.45
4:11:07.75
1:23:36.49
1:32:03.05
1:15:28.21
4:25:27.38
1:09:30.87
2:04:25.15
1:11:31.36
4:07:53.93
1:16:58.49
1:15:34.29
1:35:21.15
5:38:13.48
1:26:19.72
3:00:00.00
1:11:53.76
5:53:02.81
1:18:12.58
3:00:00.00
1:34:50.23
5:07:55.12
1:41:15.35
1:14:56.77
2:11:43.00
5:17:57.25
1:09:03.86
3:00:00.00
1:08:53.39
5:52:33.09
1:10:51.58
3:00:00.00
1:41:41.51
5:20:18.18
3:00:00.00
1:12:02.78
1:08:15.40
5:29:22.31
3:00:00.00
1:10:13.82
1:19:08.49
6:17:32.54
3:00:00.00
2:01:29.09
1:16:03.45
6:35:32.14
2:15:17.19
3:00:00.00
1:20:14.95
5:37:42.54
1:34:34.42

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

< MOTOREX

Day 5
1:17:46.75
1:13:22.87
1:09:38.78
3:46:18.47
1:15:39.88
1:21:52.11
1:08:46.48
3:44:53.13
1:06:45.36
1:33:03.20
1:05:04.57
3:38:24.70
1:12:20.50
1:10:19.25
1:15:44.95
5:27:09.76
1:19:03.52
3:00:00.00
1:08:06.24
4:15:11.27
1:15:08.32
1:33:11.59
1:26:51.36
4:21:22.72
1:42:51.67
1:08:48.35
1:29:42.70
5:12:26.90
1:06:10.15
3:00:00.00
1:06:16.75
5:32:28.14
1:06:57.97
3:00:00.00
1:25:30.17
7:08:11.93
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
1:08:11.93
5:20:49.39
3:00:00.00
1:10:08.01
1:10:41.38
5:29:52.44
3:00:00.00
1:19:01.80
1:10:50.64
6:01:08.16
1:46:32.21
3:00:00.00
1:14:35.95
5:35:40.20
1:34:13.53

CHALLENGE

Day 6

TOTAL

16:32:17.83

18:17:27.75

18:24:20.43

19:43:17.39

20:04:03.63

20:21:32.55

20:33:03.23

22:18:58.87

22:51:33.69

23:13:29.32

24:24:59.85

25:27:27.19

25:28:54.86

Page 2

Handicap

+4:01:23.45

+5:46:33.37

+5:53:26.05

+7:12:23.01

+7:33:09.25

+7:50:38.17

+8:02:08.85

+9:48:04.49

+10:20:39.31

+10:42:34.94

+11:54:05.47

+12:56:32.81

+12:58:00.48
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15/11/2019 - 18:57

Rank
713
858

28
609
709
809

Club
VAN ZYL Daniel Christiaan
VIRTUAL Rider
Moto FM/RR Imports
PINA Ricardo
SAUDE Miguel
RILEY Ross Edward

www .fim-isde-live.info

PORTOGAL
ALDARVE

oW .

Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

Day 1

53:28.99
3:00:00.00
5:00:14.37
1:02:35.74

57:38.63
3:00:00.00

Day 2

56:13.12
3:00:00.00
5:05:42.26
1:04:56.35
1:00:45.91
3:00:00.00

Day 3

28:08.66
3:00:00.00
6:31:58.93
3:00:00.00

31:58.93
3:00:00.00

Day 4
1:03:08.12
3:00:00.00
5:31:22.72
1:17:22.18
1:14:00.54
3:00:00.00

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

< MOTOREX'

CHALLENGE

Day 5
1:01:26.67
3:00:00.00
7:10:20.71
3:00:00.00
1:10:20.71
3:00:00.00

L]

Day 6

Page 3
TOTAL Handicap

29:19:38.99 +16:48:44.61
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