



Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

15/11/2019 - 18:57

Page 1

Rank	Club	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	TOTAL	Handicap
1	KBS TEAM-CZ	2:31:57.62	2:38:24.20	1:21:56.50	3:01:31.34	2:57:04.72		12:30:54.38	
310	ZIVNY Adolf	50:50.76	52:56.38	27:19.42	1:00:38.50	58:22.27			
410	HRONES Jakub	51:59.71	54:14.28	27:55.43	1:02:29.44	1:01:11.55			
510	MARKVART Patrik	49:07.15	51:13.54	26:41.65	58:23.40	57:30.90			
2	PRO CLUB TEAM	2:32:25.96	2:43:02.49	1:24:12.89	3:06:44.75	3:02:02.08		12:48:28.17	+17:33.79
307	BROGAN Connor	53:14.92	59:10.96	29:30.59	1:06:41.73	1:05:09.98			
407	CHAINED Philippe	51:13.01	54:15.43	27:37.00	1:01:51.59	59:52.19			
507	MEDAGLIA Tyler	47:58.03	49:36.10	27:05.30	58:11.43	56:59.91			
3	TEAM ST GEORGE	2:42:09.83	2:50:00.20	1:26:22.02	3:15:12.62	3:08:23.69		13:22:08.36	+51:13.98
338	JACKMAN James	53:24.79	55:54.02	28:26.48	1:04:30.93	1:01:59.97			
438	HUGHES William	53:00.36	55:49.76	28:04.48	1:03:43.83	1:01:22.09			
538	LEE Jack	55:44.68	58:16.42	29:51.06	1:06:57.86	1:05:01.63			
4	SCOTTISH BORDERS ENDURO ...	2:41:10.54	2:50:13.84	1:27:31.11	3:17:50.22	3:08:21.83		13:25:07.54	+54:13.16
341	BISSET Andrew	51:35.04	54:26.75	28:09.27	1:03:30.16	1:00:00.79			
441	THOMSON Ben	52:01.86	54:38.42	28:27.02	1:04:16.87	1:01:08.57			
541	BORTHWICK Ryan	57:33.64	1:01:08.67	30:54.82	1:10:03.19	1:07:12.47			
5	DYFED DIRT BIKE A	2:42:46.58	2:53:28.69	1:29:08.06	3:18:25.78	3:15:05.75		13:38:54.86	+1:08:00.48
339	JONES Alun	53:42.76	56:54.99	28:54.56	1:04:33.25	1:02:22.65			
439	JENKINS Phillip	58:02.07	1:02:49.59	32:44.90	1:12:35.70	1:12:00.81			
539	JONES Carl	51:01.75	53:44.11	27:28.60	1:01:16.83	1:00:42.29			
6	ST GEORGES MCC A TEAM	2:49:33.37	2:58:02.71	1:40:07.50	3:23:01.54	3:16:19.95		14:07:05.07	+1:36:10.69
337	COLES Alfie	56:16.89	57:35.89	29:11.72	1:06:33.09	1:03:53.41			
437	BURROUGHS James	56:33.50	1:00:47.78	30:19.21	1:08:42.17	1:07:24.38			
537	AUSTIN Rudy	56:42.98	59:39.04	40:36.57	1:07:46.28	1:05:02.16			
7	PTV RACING TEAM I	2:56:04.20	3:04:14.63	1:32:45.27	3:29:54.85	3:22:19.10		14:25:18.05	+1:54:23.67
615	MORENO Jorge david	58:17.89	1:02:17.19	31:11.95	1:08:44.38	1:07:09.76			
715	VALERO RAMOS Antonio	57:46.98	59:32.28	29:46.83	1:07:26.77	1:05:10.66			
815	VAQUERO MARTINEZ Sergio	59:59.33	1:02:25.16	31:46.49	1:13:43.70	1:09:58.68			
8	DESA TEAM	3:02:17.26	3:06:27.97	1:34:21.73	3:36:05.26	3:24:52.92		14:44:05.14	+2:13:10.76
625	CARPIO CALCERRADA Antonio	1:05:23.36	1:04:38.69	33:26.68	1:19:55.35	1:13:39.23			
725	RUIZ CAMACHO Francisco	57:46.76	1:00:51.47	31:19.92	1:09:53.56	1:06:46.80			
852	ACKERMANN Ueli	59:07.14	1:00:57.81	29:35.13	1:06:16.35	1:04:26.89			
9	DYFED DIRT BIKE B	2:56:52.06	3:12:13.56	1:33:30.29	3:34:37.18	3:27:05.55		14:44:18.64	+2:13:24.26
336	GEORGE Rhys	1:01:24.61	1:07:02.89	32:14.90	1:17:06.53	1:12:23.54			
436	JONES Gareth	57:41.31	1:01:13.90	30:39.21	1:09:08.39	1:08:01.71			
536	GRIFFITHS Anthony	57:46.14	1:03:56.77	30:36.18	1:08:22.26	1:06:40.30			
10	PONT GRUP AUTOMOTO	3:02:23.55	3:09:12.37	1:36:33.37	3:39:14.18	3:31:03.32		14:58:26.79	+2:27:32.41
621	HAMED MOHAMED Nordin	58:45.16	1:02:53.85	30:55.65	1:09:37.55	1:08:01.11			
721	GARCIA MARQUEZ Jorge Antonio	57:05.96	1:00:49.90	32:02.95	1:08:39.33	1:04:18.07			
821	CLOSA Juan	1:06:32.43	1:05:28.62	33:34.77	1:20:57.30	1:18:44.14			
11	OPCAO COMPATIVEL RENT A CAR	2:59:46.10	3:10:00.94	1:38:13.71	3:42:14.05	3:29:48.91		15:00:03.71	+2:29:09.33
610	MOTA Francisco	1:02:00.72	1:03:52.24	32:08.22	1:14:58.22	1:09:55.03			
710	PEDROSA Carlos	56:04.49	1:01:02.76	31:33.42	1:11:09.16	1:09:50.29			
810	BOTELHO Anibal	1:01:40.89	1:05:05.94	34:32.07	1:16:06.67	1:10:03.59			
12	AZALEA RACING TEAM	3:01:11.51	3:07:49.11	1:38:10.42	3:46:40.43	3:27:54.26		15:01:45.73	+2:30:51.35
627	SALVADOR TARREGA Jose	59:46.57	1:03:09.13	32:58.38	1:16:33.07	1:09:34.03			
727	MARINER BALDOVI Francisco	1:05:13.30	1:05:57.61	34:00.46	1:23:49.09	1:13:55.41			
827	BUSTOS CENTELLES Luis	56:11.64	58:42.37	31:11.58	1:06:18.27	1:04:24.82			
13	LOS BROCOLY	3:00:49.54	3:15:49.19	1:39:52.24	3:48:58.19	3:31:55.33		15:17:24.49	+2:46:30.11
624	FERNANDEZ TORONJO Juan Jose	57:03.73	58:32.19	30:26.53	1:08:14.65	1:06:30.42			
724	FLORES ROJAS Juan Antonio	1:01:45.21	1:06:33.48	36:15.93	1:22:44.71	1:14:07.39			
824	PUJO Nicolas	1:02:00.60	1:10:43.52	33:09.78	1:17:58.83	1:11:17.52			
14	CASTILLA ENDURO	3:11:04.66	3:18:10.47	1:42:35.49	4:01:49.35	3:40:48.40		15:54:28.37	+3:23:33.99





Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

15/11/2019 - 18:57

Page 2

Rank	Club	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	TOTAL	Handicap
629	PLAZA FREYER Jesus	1:10:55.36	1:10:56.08	38:30.86	1:29:26.90	1:17:46.75			
729	DE BLAS DELGADO Jorge	1:01:57.32	1:05:25.46	32:32.59	1:18:58.00	1:13:22.87			
829	GARCIA ARRIBAS Vicente	58:11.98	1:01:48.93	31:32.04	1:13:24.45	1:09:38.78			
15	MOTOS TITAN	3:18:55.48	3:31:38.72	1:44:17.41	4:11:07.75	3:46:18.47		16:32:17.83	+4:01:23.45
619	LOPEZ SANCHEZ Gabriel	1:07:01.03	1:11:22.05	34:29.53	1:23:36.49	1:15:39.88			
719	GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERRE...	1:11:09.40	1:14:42.44	36:52.14	1:32:03.05	1:21:52.11			
819	BURGUENO JIMENEZ Angel	1:00:45.05	1:05:34.23	32:55.74	1:15:28.21	1:08:46.48			
16	GUADARRAMA BOYS	3:11:35.26	5:14:07.76	1:41:24.22	4:25:27.38	3:44:53.13		18:17:27.75	+5:46:33.37
623	DOMINGO Eduardo	1:01:10.40	3:00:00.00	29:56.68	1:09:30.87	1:06:45.36			
723	BAEZA LOPEZ David	1:13:38.43	1:12:48.77	40:13.85	2:04:25.15	1:33:03.20			
823	MARTIN MARTIN Jose Antonio	56:46.43	1:01:18.99	31:13.69	1:11:31.36	1:05:04.57			
17	DPR TEAM	3:12:28.97	3:17:04.38	4:08:28.45	4:07:53.93	3:38:24.70		18:24:20.43	+5:53:26.05
628	RAMOS MUNOZ David	1:04:46.52	1:06:38.74	33:49.56	1:16:58.49	1:12:20.50			
728	PUJALES GOMEZ Jose Antonio	59:59.66	1:02:38.76	3:00:00.00	1:15:34.29	1:10:19.25			
828	BLASCO CEREZO Joaquin	1:07:42.79	1:07:46.88	34:38.89	1:35:21.15	1:15:44.95			
18	PTV RACING TEAM II	3:16:43.60	3:21:18.68	1:59:51.87	5:38:13.48	5:27:09.76		19:43:17.39	+7:12:23.01
616	DOMINGUEZ DE LA ROSA Arturo	1:09:26.31	1:10:04.06	47:10.40	1:26:19.72	1:19:03.52			
716	MORILLO COLINAS Andres	1:08:32.78	1:08:49.83	40:49.19	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
745	MIKSI Peter	58:44.51	1:02:24.79	31:52.28	1:11:53.76	1:08:06.24			
19	TEAM PERINO	3:48:11.65	4:06:04.49	2:01:33.41	5:53:02.81	4:15:11.27		20:04:03.63	+7:33:09.25
358	PREVISANI Federico	1:03:23.19	1:07:07.70	32:26.53	1:18:12.58	1:15:08.32			
458	GIACHETTI Willy	1:39:07.44	1:46:33.61	52:09.35	3:00:00.00	1:33:11.59			
558	CARU Alberto	1:05:41.02	1:12:23.18	36:57.53	1:34:50.23	1:26:51.36			
20	MASTERS MC VINAROS/SITGES	3:42:27.44	5:24:55.48	1:44:51.79	5:07:55.12	4:21:22.72		20:21:32.55	+7:50:38.17
626	CASANOVA ALBALAT Arturo	1:10:34.90	3:00:00.00	34:14.12	1:41:15.35	1:42:51.67			
726	CASTEJON MARMANA Javier	1:00:22.46	1:04:06.82	33:28.00	1:14:56.77	1:08:48.35			
826	MASO BLASCO Joan	1:31:30.08	1:20:48.66	37:09.67	2:11:43.00	1:29:42.70			
21	O'BIGODE	2:55:00.43	3:06:27.76	4:01:10.89	5:17:57.25	5:12:26.90		20:33:03.23	+8:02:08.85
637	HAYOZ Gabriel	58:19.87	1:01:58.25	30:17.62	1:09:03.86	1:06:10.15			
737	UDRY Damien	59:00.46	1:04:11.55	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
837	CHRISTINAZ Jeremie	57:40.10	1:00:17.96	30:53.27	1:08:53.39	1:06:16.75			
22	DON CAMILLO E PEPPONE	5:12:01.51	3:47:32.26	1:54:23.87	5:52:33.09	5:32:28.14		22:18:58.87	+9:48:04.49
622	MORA LORCA Manuel	59:12.27	1:01:41.78	32:05.83	1:10:51.58	1:06:57.97			
722	VELEZ ARIAS Manuel	3:00:00.00	1:29:01.83	46:52.18	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
822	ROIG BERNADAS Eduard	1:12:49.24	1:16:48.65	35:25.86	1:41:41.51	1:25:30.17			
23	NORMANDY MCC	2:58:21.39	3:22:14.60	4:02:27.59	5:20:18.18	7:08:11.93		22:51:33.69	+10:20:39.31
347	MCKANE Shane	1:02:12.18	1:18:55.99	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
447	VASS Steve	59:37.73	1:03:02.50	31:29.13	1:12:02.78	3:00:00.00			
547	DAVIES Elliot	56:31.48	1:00:16.11	30:58.46	1:08:15.40	1:08:11.93			
24	PONT GRUP AUTOMOTO ORTIZ	3:12:47.30	5:07:10.92	4:03:19.40	5:29:22.31	5:20:49.39		23:13:29.32	+10:42:34.94
620	DOMINGUEZ SERRANO Ivan	1:11:21.62	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
720	ORTIZ ANAYA Carlos	57:38.77	1:00:33.55	30:24.05	1:10:13.82	1:10:08.01			
820	PIZONES GUERRERO Gerard	1:03:46.91	1:06:37.37	32:55.35	1:19:08.49	1:10:41.38			
25	TEAM ANDORRA	3:11:35.81	5:17:33.98	4:08:25.08	6:17:32.54	5:29:52.44		24:24:59.85	+11:54:05.47
300	ALBOS SORRIBES Marcel	1:03:41.70	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
400	DOMENEC BARRENECHE Roman	1:05:50.46	1:11:30.60	34:52.66	2:01:29.09	1:19:01.80			
500	FONT OLIVERAS Miquel	1:02:03.65	1:06:03.38	33:32.42	1:16:03.45	1:10:50.64			
26	ENDUROLOGY	3:28:04.23	5:14:01.97	4:08:40.69	6:35:32.14	6:01:08.16		25:27:27.19	+12:56:32.81
353	VIGLIO Luca	1:04:01.99	1:06:59.22	35:35.30	2:15:17.19	1:46:32.21			
453	MELCHIORI Maurizio	1:23:26.79	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
553	RAMPOLLA Stefano Paolo	1:00:35.45	1:07:02.75	33:05.39	1:20:14.95	1:14:35.95			
27	De Billot Enduro	5:04:02.41	5:08:46.26	4:02:43.45	5:37:42.54	5:35:40.20		25:28:54.86	+12:58:00.48
613	DE BILLOT Gerard	1:10:33.42	1:12:33.14	34:34.79	1:34:34.42	1:34:13.53			





Unofficial Motorex Challenge Classification

15/11/2019 - 18:57

Page 3

Rank	Club	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	TOTAL	Handicap
713	VAN ZYL Daniel Christiaan	53:28.99	56:13.12	28:08.66	1:03:08.12	1:01:26.67			
858	VIRTUAL Rider	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			
28	Moto FM/RR Imports	5:00:14.37	5:05:42.26	6:31:58.93	5:31:22.72	7:10:20.71		29:19:38.99	+16:48:44.61
609	PINA Ricardo	1:02:35.74	1:04:56.35	3:00:00.00	1:17:22.18	3:00:00.00			
709	SAUDE Miguel	57:38.63	1:00:45.91	31:58.93	1:14:00.54	1:10:20.71			
809	RILEY Ross Edward	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00	3:00:00.00			

